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TSG Backnang Tennis 1925 (20151)

Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung - Verein | Status endgiltig, 22.04.2024

Anlage
Weissacher Str. 93, 71522 Backnang

Hallenadresse
Weissacher Str. 93, 71522 Backnang
G 07191 85511

Sportwart/in
Schierle, Alexander
T 01747557615 alexander.schierle@backnang-tennis.de

Jugendwart/in

Flegler, Andrea
T 0179 5345528 andrea.flegler@web.de
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KIDs-Cup U12 1
MF: Ferdinand Ramler
m 015228906644; eva.ramler@hotmail.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Bohn, Noel
Krottmayer, Julian
Oehmann, Neleas
Steffen, Finjas

Vogt, Daniel

Ramler, Ferdinand
Herlitz, Louis

Flegler, Alexander
Mdiller, Stanislav
Ramler, Leopold
Emer, Benedict Luca
Buchhorn, Erik

De Sousa, Raphael
Pinnel, Lissi

Dinc, Melissa

Renz, Katerina

Kroiss, Liv

Burchardt, Carlotta
Bachmann, Constanze
Pal, Dorothea (HUN A/D)

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.
11309510
11307771
11205068
11307997
11307844
11307736
11505941
11408914
11214399
11502876
11213373
11214128
11408913
21401502
21208596
21208601
21305185
21202937
21207024
21306234
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LK24,0
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LK24,0
LK24,0
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HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN
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